SIDECUT

WHISKY
° VEGETARIAN e GLUTEN FREE o LOCAL
loz. gLASS
Auchentoshan 17
O New York Style Cheesecake 24 Auchentoshan 29yr 103
lemon clm,ntz'lly, cz'nnm"non cookie and crumble, Balvenie Doublewood 12yt 18
apple purée, lemon-basil gel )
Bookers Little Book CH - 4 27
O © Chocolate Souffié 28 Bowmore 12yr 16
vanilla Créeme Anglaise Bowmore 30yr 440
() Mandarin-Ginger Créme Brtilée 22 Bruichladdich, Octomore 30
mandarin gel, candied ginger, ginger bread cookie Canadian Club 45yr 67
Hazelnut Chocolate Tart 26 Forty Creek, Art of the Blend 14
dulce de leche, salted caramel, hazelnut biscuit and Glenkinchie 12yr 17
praline, whipped caramel cream Hibiki, Japan 25
o7 Layer Chocolate Cake For Two 32 Highland Park 10yr, Orkney 18
raspberry coulis Highland Park 18yr, Orkney 28
Highland Park 21yr 68
COFFEE & TEA Johnnie Walker Blue 54
Laphroaig 28yr, Old Cask Strenght 239
Specialty Coftees 7 Macallan 12yr, Double Cask 20
espresso, café latte, cappuccino, flat white, Macallan 15vr 46
macchiato y
Macallan 18yr 109
Specialty Orgainic Teas By ‘Rishi’ 7 Macallan 25yr 780
Black Macallan M 2160
English breakfast, earl grey, masala black chai tea Oban 14yr, Highland 23
Green & White Singleton 17
fair trade jasmine tea, green tea, mint Toki, Japan 18

Herbal
chamomile medley, peppermint leaves,
blueberry rooibos, turmeric ginger

ARMAGNAC /BRANDY/ COGNAC

loz. gLASS

Courvoisier VS 15
Hennessy VSOP 19
Hennessy XO 32
Pere Magloire Calvados 15
Remy Martin XO 29
St. Vivant VSOP 15

ONE CENTURY IN A BOTTLE
Each decanter takes four generations of cellar masters over one hundred years to craft.
A firework of aromas, floval, spice, fruit, wood and nut dimensions, Louis XIII has unparalleled
complexity and an extremely long finish.

Half Ounce 275 One Ounce 500 Two Ounce 900
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GIN

Bombay Sapphire 12
Botanist 14
Brockmans 14
Empress Gin 14
Four Seasons Gin 12
Hendricks 14
Isle of Harris 12
Monkey 47 18
Montis Alpenglow 14
Montis Let Fun Be Gin 14
Roku 16
Sheringham Seaside 16
Tanqueray #10 14
Ungava 12
VODKA

Belvedere 16
Crystal Head 16
Grey Goose 16
Ketel One 16
Ketel One Botanical 16
Grapefruit € Rose

Montis Citrus 14
Montis North Vodka 15
Northern Keep 10
Tito’s 12
BOURBON

Basil Hayden 17
Buffalo Trace 14
Bulleit 14
Heaven’s Door Bootleg Series 175
Jack Daniels 14
Jim Beam 10
Kentucky Owl Batch 12yr 75
Knob Creek 16
Makers Mark 16
Woodford Reserve 16
COGNAC

Courvoisier 15
Hennesy V.S.0.P 19
Pere Magloire Calvados 15
Remy Martin V.S.O0.P 17
Remy Martin X.O 29

RYE

Bulleit

Canadian Club
Canadian Club 12yr
Crown Royal
Dillon’s Rye

Forty Creek

Lot 40

Reifel

Richmond

Templeton

ARMAGNAC

Saint Vivant

BRANDY
St. Remy or St. Remy X.O

RUM

Appleton Estate 21yr
Bacardi Black

Bacardi White

Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana Club 7yr
Havana Club 15yr
Kraken Spiced

Mount Gay X.O.

Ron Zacapa 23yr

TEQUILA
Casamigos Reposado
Clase Azul Anejo

Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul gold

Clase Azul Ultra Aged
Don Julio Reposado
Hornitos Black Barrel
Hornitos Plata
Hornitos Reposado
Jose Cuervo Extra Anejo
Maestro Dobel Cristalino
Patron Anejo

Patron Reposado

14
12
14
10

17
14
15
17
16

15

14

24
10
10
11
12
16
14
16
20

20
140
48
85
510
19
15
10
12
30
20
22
22
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